
REAL ESTATE DIGEST

ARBORGLEN MATTAMY ON RAVINE!!!

JILL
JOHNSON

*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165

Less than 2 years old and many upgrades by current own-
ers!!! Beautiful 3500 sq. ft. 5 bdrm. model, rarely avail-
able!! Hardwood throughout main and staircase, granite
counter top in kitchen and butler’s pantry, large centre
island. Glass overlooking woods and yard across the rear.
No need for curtains here! Finished bsmt. with slate fire-
place, media room and playroom. Professionally land-
scaped yard with concrete pool (salt water), sunken hot
tub, and decking. Lots of stone work. Priced at $869,000.

Call Jill Johnson* for a viewing at 905-877-5165 and
visit the virtual tour at www.jilljohnson.ca

HOT FAMILY HOME
JACK

ZITMAN
*Sales Rep

(905)877-5211

Beautiful family home. 3500 sq. ft. Great Gulf, 4
bedrooms, professionally fin. bsmt. Open con-
cept kitchen with eat-in breakfast overlooking
family room. 3 family rooms - each with gas fire-
place. French doors, hardwood throughout.
Master with walk-in closet, 6 pc. ensuite. Bsmt
has full kitchen, 3 pc ensuite, family room, sep-
arate entrance. $614,900.

Looking for a renovated family home? A home based business
with street access? A large in-law or nanny suite? Wheelchair
accessibility? Then LOOK NO FURTHER . . . This home can do all
that! Large principal rooms, 3 bdrms, eat-in kitchen, amazing rec
room, games room w/bar, 2 side yards . . . 1 w/above ground pool
. . . corner lot w/great visibility . . . and so much quieter than you
think a corner lot would be. Drop by and see for yourself! Call
Deborah* for more info. W1101243 / JAH# 07-250-30.

“A HOME WITH MANY USES”!

OPEN HOUSE
SAT. APRIL 13th

&
SUN. APRIL 14th, 

2-4 PM
9 HENRY STREET,

GEORGETOWN

DEBORAH
GILMORE**

**Broker

(905)877-5165

www.DebsWeb.ca

24/7 Service

$349,900

Come out to view this great family home in a
wonderful location, quiet cul-de-sac, 4 bdrms,

large principal rooms.
Hosted by: DIANNE PENRICE, Broker

Directions: Guelph St. N. to Ontario to Elena
MLS#W1105357                          07-255-30

DIANNE 
PENRICE**

Broker

(905)877-5165

OPEN HOUSE - SAT., APRIL 14, 1-3 P.M.
22 ELENA COURT, GEORGETOWN
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PAMELA 
PARSONS

Sales Representative

(905)584-2727

$529,000

Realty Specialists
Inc. Brokerage

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, 2-4 P.M.
17177 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD.

CALEDON
Amazing 1 acre property, minutes to
Belfountain & Forks of the Credit!  Large
principal rooms, modern kitchen with eat-in
breakfast area overlooking family room, 2
walkouts to deck, master with his/her closets
& ensuite. Lower level features full 1 bed-
room in-law suite.

NEW LISTING IN BOVIS

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. & SUN., 2-4 P.M.
9 ROSEMARY ROAD, ACTON

JUDITH 
BLACK

*Sales Rep.

Direct

519
835-4844

Airy & bright open concept. Features 4
bedrooms, 2 baths, finished basement
with woodburning fireplace. See it with
Judith Black or call direct 519-835-4844.Inc., Brokerage

$284,900

BILL McKEOWN**
**Broker

JANET McKEOWN* 
*Sales Rep.

CHECK OUT ALL OF 
OUR LISTINGS AND

BOOK AN APPOINTMENT AT:
www.mcqwin.com

(905) 877-5211
Toll Free: 1-800-834-5516 

E-Mail: bmckeown@bellnet.ca 
jmckeown@bellnet.ca

FORE!!!!!
Gorgeous 3+2 bed-
room executive
home backing onto
Blue Springs Golf
Course, extensive
l a n d s c a p i n g
including pond,
full underground

watering system, out door bar/cabana, inground pool, triple car
garage, main floor laundry, entertainment size living room,
maple flooring, finished rec room, lots of parking, 15 minutes
north of the 401 at Hwy #25.  MLS#W1066425

$839,900

INC., Brokerage

BODY SHOP OR REPAIR SHOP 
IN DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN

$374,900. 4 bays, fits 6 cars + paint booth.
Exclusive area, very private, good for small
operator. R4 zoning. MLS#W1075658

INVITING
WARMTH...
describes this
b e a u t i f u l l y
decorated four
bdrm home in
T r a f a l g a r
Country area
o f

Georgetown. Formal LR & DR, main floor family room &
laundry, HW flooring, gas FP, eat-in kit with walkout to pri-
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